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Chef s specials will be available in the Café during
the times listed. Available while supplies last.

Chef's offerings to be announced.

Tuesday, April 8

Lunch service

Tuesday, April 22

Lunch service

Monday, April 14

Dinner service

Monday, April 28

Dinner service

Seating will be available in the Dining Room for
all theme night meals. Must sign-up to participate.
($8.50)

Pizza Night
Thursday, April 10
5:00 p.m. - 6:40 p.m.

Stir Fry Night
Thursday, April 17
5:00 p.m. - 6:20 p.m.

A special Easter lunch will be offered with seating in
the Main Dining Room and Café. Must sign-up to
participate. More details will be available on flyer

outside of the Café. Café will be closed on Easter,
please plan accordingly.

($15.00 residents/$18.00 guests)

Sunday, April 20
11:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

Continental breakfast will be served in
the Café. There will be no charge.

Saturday, April 12
8:30 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.

A teaching kitchen on carrots will be
held in the main dining room. Must
sign-up to participate.

Tuesday, April 22
2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.

Sit-down dinner service will be
available in the Main Dining Room.
Al la Carte pricing.

Friday, April 4
5:00 p.m. - 6:30 p.m.

Friday, April 25
5:00 p.m. - 6:30 p.m.

A pop-up will be available outside the
Café after Gathering.

Pop-up offerings to be announced.

Wednesday, April
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